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 39 8107 APALACHIN  16District 20 E2  11  11  55 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 7 8112 BIG FLATS  4District 20 E2  1  1  11 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 8113 CAMPBELL  4District 20 E2  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 8116 CLYDE  2District 20 E2  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 35 8117 COHOCTON  0District 20 E2  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 8118 CORNING  21District 20 E2  7  7  44 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 8119 BLOOMFIELD  4District 20 E2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 8122 HORSEHEADS  15District 20 E2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 8123 ITHACA  6District 20 E2  1  1  15 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 13 8124 LANSING  6District 20 E2  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 8128 NEWFIELD  17District 20 E2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 8129 NORTH ROSE  1District 20 E2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 8131 OVID WILLARD  7District 20 E2  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 8132 OWEGO  6District 20 E2  3  3  8 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 8133 PALMYRA-MACEDON PAL-MAC  11District 20 E2  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 56 8134 PENN YAN  14District 20 E2  3  3  70 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 8135 PHELPS  5District 20 E2  3  3  11 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 8137 RUSHVILLE  10District 20 E2  7  7  31 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 18 8139 SODUS  0District 20 E2  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 20 8141 TWIN CITIES  0District 20 E2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 8142 UNION SPRINGS  28District 20 E2  9  9  62 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 11 8143 VICTOR  8District 20 E2  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 8145 WATERLOO  2District 20 E2  0  0  13 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 9 8147 WAVERLY  1District 20 E2  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 8148 WEEDSPORT  12District 20 E2  2  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 8149 WOLCOTT  10District 20 E2  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 28175 TIOGA-NICHOLS  13District 20 E2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 32317 CANANDAIGUA  2District 20 E2  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 9 43467 SPENCER & CANDOR  11District 20 E2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 46011 TRUMANSBURG  7District 20 E2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 48255 WATKINS GLEN-MONTOUR FALLS  19District 20 E2  6  6  34 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 62794 MANCHESTER-SHORTSVILLE  13District 20 E2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 122834 Hector Area  23District 20 E2  6  6  34 1  0  0 3  3  1  0

 0 143590 Sodus Pride Lioness  51District 20 E2  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 458  807 349
 34

 80  80  2  1  067 13  1  1
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